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DVV CLARIFICATION

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher

education during the last five years

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed and / or progressed to higher education

year wise during the last five years

HEI Input:

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

89

79

123

121

139

5.2.1.2. Number of outgoing student’s year wise during the last five years

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

101

95

194

249

174

DVV Clarification HEI Response

Provide documents related to placement cell
such as brochures, tie-ups etc.

As per DVV clarifications, documents related to
Placement cell such as brochures, tie-ups etc. has
been provided.

HEI RESPONSE DOCUMENTS

Link to the Relevant

Particulars of uploaded Documents
Documents

Certificate from the Principal View

Brochures

Documents related to placement cell
Tie-ups

Additional Link to the documents



https://www.aktmcet.in/naac/dvv/c5/5.2.1/5.2.1_cert.pdf
https://www.aktmcet.in/naac/dvv/c5/5.2.1/5.2.1_tie_ups.pdf
https://www.aktmcet.in/naac/c5/5.2.1/5.2.1_facing.pdf
https://www.aktmcet.in/naac/dvv/c5/5.2.1/5.2.1_brochures.pdf

