A. T. Nagar, Neelamangalam, Kallakurichi, Tamilnadu - 606 213. Tel:04151 - 223577 Email :aktengg@yahoo.in/Website :www.aktmcet.in

DVV CLARIFICATION

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed and / or progressed to higher education year wise during the last five years

HEI Input:

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
89	79	123	121	139

5.2.1.2. Number of outgoing student's year wise during the last five years

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
101	95	194	249	174

DVV Clarification	HEI Response
Provide documents related to placement cell	As per DVV clarifications, documents related to
such as brochures, tie-ups etc.	Placement cell such as brochures, tie-ups etc. has
	been provided.

HEI RESPONSE DOCUMENTS

S.No.	Particulars of uploaded Documents	Link to the Relevant Documents	
1	Certificate from the Principal	View	
2	Documents related to placement cell	Brochures	View
		Tie-ups	View
3	Additional Link to the documents	View	